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Dorsal
463
458
408
397
464
465
451
417
454
429
424
459
462
493
456
457
423
467
460
428
461
466
420

Dorsal
469
338
427
337

Dorsal
400
402
403
473
406
404
472
409
471
401
492
352
399

Dorsal
470
468

Nombre

Duarte Fernando
Dargenio Carlos Daniel
Montiel Alejandro Fabian
Silveyra Pablo

Cura Guillermo Amadeo
Vergara Gustavo Daniel
Pawlowski Maximiliano
Petry Diogo
Schmidberger Agustin
Batista Joan

Da silva Rafael

Rolon Leandro

Mendoza Cristian
exequiel Nieva Lucas Leonardo
Franco Miguel

Schulz Ezequiel Hernan
Lima Jonathas

Lopez Nicolas

Martinez Maximiliano Miguel
Keller Yoni

Rios Cesar Aldo Ramon
Quiros Juan Augusto
Galeano Santos Geaninne

Nombre
Bertocco Santiago
Galle Gadiel
Keller Facundo
Luna Oriel

Nombre

Palacios Julio Cesar
Korol Pedro Ivan
Yatchesen Claudio
Martinez Robertino
Witzke Adrian
Seewald Diego
Leopoldo Luciano
Pereira Javier
Suarez Francisco
Ramirez Rodrigo
Gomez Reinaldo
Ramaccioni Matias
Locher Ricardo Alberto

Nombre
Tavares Juan Pablo
Acosta Santiago

9na Fecha Campeonato

Misionero de Ciclismo de Montafia 2022

Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3
00:30:19 00:31:23 00:32:17
00:30:21 00:31:22 00:32:17
00:30:23 00:31:22 00:32:16
00:30:22 00:31:21 00:32:17
00:30:22 00:31:34 00:32:05
00:30:21 00:31:23 00:32:16
00:30:18 00:31:47 00:34:30
00:33:11 00:33:08 00:34:07
00:32:47 00:33:17 00:33:26
00:32:04 00:32:48 00:34:40
00:31:51 00:34:16 00:34:35
00:32:48 00:34:59 00:36:05
00:32:47 00:33:18 00:37:07
00:33:18 00:35:17 00:37:04
00:33:57 00:35:55 00:37:15
00:34:56 00:36:18 00:38:43
00:31:56 00:34:29 00:45:51
00:38:31 00:41:45 00:48:42
00:54:56 00:42:30 00:43:26
00:47:06 00:44:09 --:--:--

00:48:30 00:55:42

Vuelta 3
00:38:36
00:36:53

Vuelta 2
00:37:49
00:34:03
00:31:35

Vuelta 1
00:37:03
00:32:44
00:47:05
00:36:20

Vuelta 3
00:32:31
00:34:37
00:34:56
00:34:44
00:37:01
00:32:42
00:38:40
00:38:32
00:40:32
00:37:23
00:46:33

Vuelta 2
00:31:20
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:19
00:36:08
00:32:05
00:36:23
00:37:53
00:37:38
00:35:48
00:42:49
00:34:08
00:44:32

Vuelta 1l
00:30:24
00:31:57
00:31:56
00:32:46
00:34:00
00:49:59
00:34:52
00:36:59
00:35:27
00:33:57
00:40:13
00:31:58
00:34:58

Vuelta 3
00:34:22

Vuelta 2
00:33:49

Vuelta 1
00:32:43
00:33:09

Vuelta 4
00:31:43
00:31:43
00:31:52
00:31:59
00:31:59
00:32:19
00:35:10
00:33:38
00:34:50
00:36:40
00:36:08
00:38:36
00:39:17
00:39:24
00:38:07
00:40:18
00:43:14

Vuelta 4
00:39:36
00:51:25

Vuelta 4
00:35:41
00:34:36
00:36:21
00:37:57
00:38:08
00:33:24
00:40:20
00:39:38
00:47:01
00:55:24

Tiempo Total
01:40:54
00:33:09

https://cronocucutime.com.ar/clasificaciones/24

Iguazu - Misiones
06 de noviembre del 2022

Tiempo Total
02:05:42
02:05:43
02:05:53
02:05:59
02:06:00
02:06:19
02:11:45
02:14:04
02:14:20
02:16:12
02:16:50
02:22:28
02:22:29
02:25:03
02:25:14
02:30:15
02:35:30
02:08:58
02:20:52
01:31:15
01:44:12

Tiempo Total
02:33:04
02:35:05
01:18:40
00:36:20

Tiempo Total
02:09:56
02:14:08
02:16:12
02:18:46
02:25:17
02:28:10
02:30:15
02:33:02
02:40:38
02:42:32
02:09:35
01:06:06
01:19:30

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:00:00

info@cronocucutime.com.ar

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:11
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:37
00:06:03
00:08:22
00:08:38
00:10:30
00:11:08
00:16:46
00:16:47
00:19:21
00:19:32
00:24:33
00:29:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:02:01
00:00:00
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:04:12
00:06:16
00:08:50
00:15:21
00:18:14
00:20:19
00:23:06
00:30:42
00:32:36
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Dorsal
431
433
432
490

Dorsal
494

Dorsal
391
388
392
419
484
499
395
390
394
485
387

Dorsal
384
379
376
382
383
378
381
386
483
377

Dorsal
437
435

Dorsal
425
374
487
375
371
372

Nombre

Lesiw Liliana

Fernandez Marina Viviana
Carisimo Adriana

Brizuela Acevedo Nancy Fabiana

Nombre
Olivera Brisa Talia

Nombre

Rodriguez Santiago Rodriguez

Segovia Mariano
Aguilera Raul Abraham
Rodrigues Oneias
Stanganelli Martin

De andrade viera Marcio
Chemez Diego Hernan
Jewgeniuk Nicolas Pedro
Boveda Luis

Anzoategui Javier

Rivero Diego

Nombre

Schmidt Alfredo
Guimaraes Marcelo
Billerbeck Marcelo Javier
Cordeiro Mariano Carlos
Samudio Fabian

Bordon Jose Maria
Tavares Jorge

De Los Santos Mario
Schmid Hernan Mauricio
Casey Cristian

Nombre
Culshaw Maria Cristina
Abitbol Daniela Mariel

Nombre

Antunes de car Leandro
Gayoso Arnaldo
Owczarczyn Pedro
Kuhn Vilson

Merlo Carlos Miguel
Grobas Marcelo

9na Fecha Campeonato
Misionero de Ciclismo de Montafia 2022

Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3

00:33:37
00:36:01
00:36:01
00:35:47

Vuelta 1
00:47:07

Vuelta 1
00:32:01
00:32:00
00:32:10
00:34:09
00:35:48
00:36:02
00:36:46
00:37:18
00:42:22
00:40:17

Vuelta 1l
00:32:11
00:31:59
00:34:18
00:34:15
00:35:53
00:36:57
00:39:49
00:44:52
00:45:42

Vuelta 1
00:41:10

Vuelta 1l
00:34:14
00:34:13
00:34:12
00:36:21
00:35:34
00:36:23

00:34:54
00:37:46
00:38:33
01:02:56

Vuelta 2
00:50:37

Vuelta 2
00:33:17
00:33:24
00:35:17
00:34:41
00:36:35
00:38:34
00:40:08
00:43:17
00:44:19

Vuelta 2
00:33:25
00:34:47
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:38:44
00:38:38
00:42:06
00:53:21

Vuelta 2
00:42:37

Vuelta 2
00:33:53
00:34:00
00:36:24
00:36:53
00:37:17
00:42:01

00:34:53
00:38:25
00:39:49
00:40:20

Tiempo Total
01:37:44

Vuelta 3
00:34:51
00:36:19
00:35:57
00:35:37
00:37:16
00:39:48
00:41:13
00:47:35
00:47:51

Vuelta 3
00:35:20
00:36:25
00:37:33
00:38:45
00:39:45
00:40:28
00:44:14
01:02:24

Tiempo Total
01:23:47

Vuelta 3
00:35:47
00:35:56
00:37:18
00:38:01
00:40:59

Tiempo Total
01:43:24
01:52:12
01:54:23
02:19:03

Diferencia
00:00:00

Tiempo Total
01:40:09
01:41:43
01:43:24
01:44:27
01:49:39
01:54:24
01:58:07
02:08:10
02:14:32
00:40:17

Tiempo Total
01:40:56
01:43:11
01:47:39
01:48:50
01:54:22
01:56:03
02:06:09
02:40:37
00:45:42

Diferencia
00:00:00

Tiempo Total
01:43:54
01:44:09
01:47:54
01:51:15
01:53:50
01:18:24

https://cronocucutime.com.ar/clasificaciones/24

Iguazu - Misiones
06 de noviembre del 2022

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:08:48
00:10:59
00:35:39

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:01:34
00:03:15
00:04:18
00:09:30
00:14:15
00:17:58
00:28:01
00:34:23
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:02:15
00:06:43
00:07:54
00:13:26
00:15:07
00:25:13
00:59:41
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:00:15
00:04:00
00:07:21
00:09:56
00:00:00

info@cronocucutime.com.ar
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Dorsal
364
367
365
363
369
366

Dorsal
356
482

Dorsal
362
357
360
359
361
439

Dorsal
440
438

Dorsal
426
430
347
346
413
344
348
355
354
12
370
351

Dorsal
343
176
342

Nombre

Rodriguez Luis Alberto
Britez Jorge

Johansen Hugo Roberto
Pantich Walter Milan
Kowalski Victor Emanuel
Vargas Victor Dionel Vargas

Nombre
De Los Santos Nahuel
Schmid Edel

Nombre

Hambley Paul

Dohle Carlos Hugo
Tabares Pedro Eufrasio
Schmidberger Jorge
Boveda Luis Manuel
Martinez Daniel

Nombre
Bohn Edith Cristina
Festey Mirta Isabel

Nombre

Bressan Lucas

Toledo Anderson
Benczarski Adrian Alberto
Orona Martin Orlando
Acosta Joao

Saldana Fernando Gustavo
Escalante Alfredo Andres
Ribeiro Gomes Devanir
Martyniuk Jose David
Muraro Aquiles

Jara Rosalino

Fuchs Juan Alberto

Nombre

Cantero Gabriel Sebastian Paul

Gonchoroski Leandro
Aguirre Emanuel

9na Fecha Campeonato
Misionero de Ciclismo de Montafia 2022

Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3

00:34:13
00:36:47
00:37:45
00:38:40
00:47:54

Vuelta 1
00:48:54

Vuelta 1
00:38:11
00:38:43
00:38:49
00:53:03
01:17:31
02:16:22

Vuelta 1
00:45:32

Vuelta 1l
00:34:01
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:36:10
00:36:41
00:39:15
00:41:28
00:44:30
00:38:18
00:46:03
00:49:10
01:08:35

Vuelta 1l
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:40:03

00:32:30
00:36:20
00:41:01
00:43:21
00:47:11

Vuelta 2
00:55:25

Vuelta 2
00:37:40
00:37:09
00:40:44
00:47:55

Vuelta 2
00:47:09

Vuelta 2
00:33:54
00:34:26
00:35:16
00:38:43
00:39:30
00:40:35
00:44:12
00:48:41
01:19:20

Vuelta 2
00:37:42
00:37:46
00:44:52

00:32:20
00:36:30
00:44:43
00:48:58
00:49:34

Tiempo Total
01:44:19

Tiempo Total
01:15:51
01:15:52
01:19:33
01:40:58
01:17:31
02:16:22

Tiempo Total
01:32:41

Tiempo Total
01:07:55
01:08:00
01:08:51
01:14:53
01:16:11
01:19:50
01:25:40
01:33:11
01:57:38
00:46:03
00:49:10
01:08:35

Tiempo Total
01:14:21
01:14:26
01:24:55

Tiempo Total
01:39:03
01:49:37
02:03:29
02:10:59
02:24:39

Diferencia
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:03:42
00:25:07
00:00:00
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:56
00:06:58
00:08:16
00:11:55
00:17:45
00:25:16
00:49:43
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:10:34

https://cronocucutime.com.ar/clasificaciones/24

Iguazu - Misiones
06 de noviembre del 2022

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:10:34
00:24:26
00:31:56
00:45:36

info@cronocucutime.com.ar
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Dorsal
441
443
491
353

Dorsal
450
449
446

Dorsal
431
433
432
437
440
494
490

Nombre

Valsechi Karina
Benitez Silvia Adriana
Osteneros Marcela
Ramos Liliana Mabel

Nombre

Stoffel Javeli

Foerster Vanessa Ingrid
Schreiner Patricia

Nombre

Lesiw Liliana

Fernandez Marina Viviana
Carisimo Adriana

Culshaw Maria Cristina

Bohn Edith Cristina

Olivera Brisa Talia

Brizuela Acevedo Nancy Fabiana

DORSAI CORREDOR

463
458
408
397
464
465
400
451
417
402
454
429
403
424
473
459
462
493
456
406
404
457
472
409
469
338
423
471
401

Fernando Duarte

Carlos Daniel Dargenio
Alejandro Fabian Montiel
Pablo Silveyra
Guillermo Amadeo Cura
Gustavo Daniel Vergara
Julio Cesar Palacios
Maximiliano Pawlowski
Diogo Petry

Pedro Ivan Korol
Agustin Schmidberger
Joan Batista

Claudio Yatchesen
Rafael Da silva
Robertino Martinez
Leandro Rolon

Cristian Mendoza

Nieva Lucas Leonardo exequiel
Miguel Franco

Adrian Witzke

Diego Seewald

Ezequiel Hernan Schulz
Luciano Leopoldo
Javier Pereira

Santiago Bertocco
Gadiel Galle

Jonathas Lima
Francisco Suarez
Rodrigo Ramirez

https://cronocucutime.com.ar/clasificaciones/24

9na Fecha Campeonato
Misionero de Ciclismo de Montafia 2022

Vueltal Vuelta2
00:55:54 00:55:05
00:56:58 01:04:25
01:10:13 01:10:48
01:13:43 01:34:22

Vueltal Vuelta2
00:50:21 00:51:51
01:04:02 01:13:30
01:17:46 --:--:--

(2 vueltas)

Tiempo T.dif ant
01:08:31

01:13:47 00:05:16
01:14:34 00:00:47
01:23:47 00:10:00
01:32:41 00:08:54
01:37:44 00:05:03
01:37:44 00:00:00

TIEMPO T Dif anteri
02:05:42

02:05:43 00:00:01
02:05:53 00:00:10
02:05:59 00:00:06
02:06:00 00:00:01
02:06:19 00:00:19
02:09:56 00:03:37
02:11:45 00:01:49
02:14:04 00:02:19
02:14:08 00:00:04
02:14:20 00:00:12
02:16:12 00:01:52
02:16:12 00:00:00
02:16:50 00:00:38
02:18:46 00:01:56
02:22:28 00:03:42
02:22:29 00:00:01
02:25:03 00:02:34
02:25:14 00:00:11
02:25:17 00:00:03
02:28:10 00:02:53
02:30:15 00:02:05
02:30:15 00:00:00
02:33:02 00:02:47
02:33:04 00:00:02
02:35:05 00:02:01
02:35:30 00:00:25
02:40:38 00:05:08
02:42:32 00:01:54

Tiempo Total
01:50:59
02:01:23
02:21:01
02:48:05

Tiempo Total
01:42:12
02:17:32
01:17:46

Damas Elite
Damas Elite
Damas Elite

Damas Master A

Damas Master B
Damas Sub 23
Damas Elite

CATEGORIA
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Master A
Elite
Elite
Master A
Elite
Elite
Master A
Elite
Master A
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Master A
Master A
Elite
Master A
Master A
Sub 23
Sub 23
Elite
Master A
Master A

Iguazu - Misiones
06 de noviembre del 2022

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:10:24
00:30:02
00:57:06

Diferencia
00:00:00
00:35:20
00:00:00

info@cronocucutime.com.ar



